274
(PSTK 0204)
(PSTK 0204)
(PSTK 0202) (PSTH 02 / 04)
(PSTH 02/04)
(PSTH 02/04) PIPE    (PSTT ..)
(PSTGH 02)
(PSTG)

base
pipe / extension
HOW TO ORDER
PATENTED
EXAMPLE: 1) FULL KIT= BASE KIT + HEAD (PST 3454/4= PSTK 0202 + PSTH 04)
                2) FULL KIT= BASE KIT + HEAD + FLANGE + PIPE (PST 7494/4= PSTK 0202 + PSTH 04 + PSTGH 02 + PSTT35)
FULL KIT PC./PACK.
FULL KIT BASE KIT HEAD FLANGE PIPE
H (mm)
 min/max with self-
leveling head
H (mm)
 min/max with fix
head
PST 3454/.. 40 (PSTK 0202 + PSTH 04 / 02) 34/54 29/49
PST 5474/.. 40 (PSTK 0204 + PSTH 04 / 02) 54/74 49/69
PST 7494/.. 40 (PSTK 0202 + PSTH 04 / 02 + PSTGH 02 +PSTT 35) 74/94 69/89
PST 94114/.. 40 (PSTK 0202 + PSTH 04 / 02 + PSTGH 02 + PSTT 55) 94/114 89/109
PST 114134/.. 40 (PSTK 0202 + PSTH 04 / 02 + PSTGH 02 + PSTT 75) 114/134 109/129
PST 134154/.. 40 (PSTK 0202 + PSTH 04 / 02 + PSTGH 02 + PSTT 95) 134/154 129/149
PST 154174/.. 40 (PSTK 0202 + PSTH 04 / 02 + PSTGH 02 + PSTT 115) 154/174 149/169
PST 174194/.. 40 (PSTK 0202 + PSTH 04 / 02 + PSTGH 02 + PSTT 135) 174/194 169/189
PST 194214/.. 40 (PSTK 0202 + PSTH 04 / 02 + PSTGH 02 + PSTT 155) 194/214 189/209
FULL SECTIONAL KIT
Article thickness
 (mm)
kit /
pack.
PSTK 0202 20 40
PSTK 0204 40 20
275
DPP
20
20
20
20
= News 2020
20 cm
1,5 cm
0,5 cm
4
cm
FIXING CLIP FOR TILES - WIND-PROOF
Pack 40 pairs
Article L x H mm pairs/pack
PSTWP 20 x 60 40
Fastening clip to fix the tiles and block the floor in case of strong
wind. The clips must be inserted inside the cross joint or along
the perimeter of the floor.
ADJUSTING KEY (only for head PSTH 04)
Article
PSTAK
ADJUSTABLE SPACER TABS 4 mm
polypropylene - Pack 80 pcs
Article L x H mm Pcs/pack
PSTJ 80 x 20 80
Spacer tabs 80 mm long to be fixed on the self-levelling head,
which allow the fixing of wooden, WPC and aluminium joists of